11

12

jméno
Bagari Zoltan
Vancura Libor

Vancura Libor
Bélicek Vlastimil

Janas Roman
Janas Radek

Malek Miroslav
Abraham Radim

Soucek Milan
Vymazal Pavel

Jurik Richard
Nejedlik Vitézslav

Sistek Petr
Hnilica FrantiSek

Pernica Jan
Kovarik Vaclav st.

Brazdil Vlastimil

Hrancéik Roman

Bocek Petr
Polednak Stanislav

Metelka Radim
Sefr Daniel

Polednak Stanislav
Pavlik Jaroslav

klub

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin

TJ Gumarny Zubfi
TJ Spartak Prerov

SKK Dubnany
KC Zlin

KC Zlin

Konstruktiva Pr.

SK Domanin
Vracov

Prerov
Olomouc

TJ Prostéjov

TJ Machova

KK Km

TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin

KK Km

89
95

82
90

92
105

75
72

97
80

101
86

86
91

85
82

81
84

110
80

82
82

94
92

36
41

53
50

35
44

44
43

61
36

34
53

40
44

52
43

40
42

57

45

18

33
54

82
86

81
92

91
88

88
89

83
85

86
78

99
82

94
90

97
80

80
90

87
90

88
88

34
50

42
61

43
63

50
43

42
44

49
33

54
26

45
68

54
42

43
35

43
27

35
41

96
93

83
82

78
93

84
88

90
89

84
93

88
76

101
78

75
95

96
77

97
93

86
88

59
42

35
54

34
36

53
35

35
36

52
38

45
35

44
14

27
35

26
43

35
42

36
27

93
96

88
91

88
99

83
78

89
76

89
88

79
98

83
79

94
74

71
78

87
87

77
87

d
52
43

42
35

27
35

60
54

45
51

35
36

39
52

36
36

42
45

44
34

36
52

25
43

celkem chyby

541
546

506
555

488
563

537
502

542
497

530
505

530
504

540
490

510
497

527
480

512
491

474
520

4
2

dvojice celkem

1087

1061

1051

1039

1039

1035

1034

1030

1007

1007

1003

994



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Pepino Bruntal
KK Km

Novotny Josef
Tesar Jifi

Pernica Jan ..
TJ Prostgjov
Kovarik Vaclav ml.

Antos Pavel .
. Dubnany
Cerny Josek
Bocek Petr KK Km
Fialka FrantiSek Dubnany

Rozsypal David ..
o TJ Prostéjov
Kovarik Vaclav st.

Konupg¢ik Miroslav
KK Km
Bambuch Jan

Rozsypal David ..
TJ Prostéjov
Kovarik Vaclav ml.

Hamrla Josef

. KK Km
Simcik Milos
Valasek Roman
KK Km
Macega Miroslav
Vaculik Josef
KK Km
Vaculik Viktor
Pavlik Jaroslav
KK Km

Novotny Martin

Kadlec Vitézslav . .
Pepino Bruntal
Ocelak FrantiSek

94
84

86
71

78
82

77
78

84
103

82
82

77
91

85
80

82
84

83
87

84
74

89
60

42
36

32
29

48
35

25
42

36
24

38
32

43
42

40
37

41
45

42

33

25

42
24

91
74

94
68

83
88

81
95

83
74

90
70

80
97

85
80

87
78

78
60

91
84

89
70

35
53

34
35

45
43

32
45

44
33

45
20

30
34

39
13

33
48

26
26

36
34

34
34

84
73

79
100

80
83

79
88

72
82

80
92

82
79

90
80

71
88

71
80

80
91

87
75

44
38

43
44

26
27

36
29

35
36

26
50

26
34

50
29

25
45

33
35

45
33

33
25

78
80

95
86

90
92

93
89

79
100

80
81

88
91

80
70

62
73

86
68

73
71

55
80

45
26

33
43

43
26

43
36

36
32

38
35

21
24

43
35

27
35

34
35

26
17

24
30

513
464

496
476

493
476

466
502

469
484

479
462

447
492

512
424

428
496

453
424

443
429

453
398

10
10

14

17
15

17
14

13
19

977

972

969

968

953

941

939

936

924

877

872

851



25

26

27

28

29

30

Lasovsky Pavel
Loubal Radek

Rathiasky Ondrej
Vaculik Josef

Nedopil FrantiSek
Kren Oldfich

Bartonik Miroslav
Bambuch Jan

Vel€ovsky Petr
Geprt Milan

Geprt Daniel
Soucek Karel

Slovan Ivanovice
Sokol Vazany

KK Km

KK Km

KK Km

KK Km

KK Km

65
76

88
79

59
88

60
80

68
60

42
70

26
25

27
18

23
25

17
37

20
20

11
22

64
82

95
56

80
73

80
62

77
66

40
63

33
27

27

26

17

16
26

20
20

11
20

69
86

50
85

62
70

73
60

62
60

25
50

36
33

26
33

17
34

20
23

24
18

62
82

59
84

71
75

70
75

60
52

35
70

32
34

42
36

26
45

20
23

18
15

10
18

387
445

414
397

364
427

356
386

349
311

181
329

17
11

16
23

23
18

10
16

25
18

832

811

791

742

660

510



jméno
Frystacka Katefina
Stehlikova Hana

Konup¢ikova Bohumila
Bambuchova Tana

Zapletalova Jifina
Souckova Nad'a

klub
TJ Sokol Machova
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

KK Km

KK Km

82
93

80
72

70
80

27
54

31
17

20
15

86
88

60
71

60
60

45
35

12
16

16
15

87
82

74
70

64
60

43
36

15
24

12
18

94
82

73
68

50
50

d
25
36

15
26

16
13

celkem
489
506

360
364

308
311

chyby

12

24
22

dvojice celkem

995

724

619



10

11

12

jméno
Abraham Radim
Zimakova Martina

Stehlikova Hana

Laga Michal

Chlevistan Karel
Ovsakova Stanislava

Svobodova Adriana
Stransky Ondrej

Korenova Simona
Dzurik Martin

Ingr Radek
Haborova Lenka

Kohlickova Lenka
Kohlicek Petr

Péli Lada
Péli Fridrich

Mondfik Robert
Fialova Pavla

Janalik Lukas
Rychova Miluska

Ruazicka Martin

Ondrouchova Katefina

Radova Monika
Rada Stanislav

klub

KC Zlin

TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
TJ Sokol Machova

TJ Odry

KC Zlin
Vrchlabi

TJ Vyskov
St. Tura

KK Kromériz

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

TJ Sokol Bohumin

KK Vyskov

Pepino Bruntal

KK Km

VTZ Chomutov

96

84

96

94
93

87
100

90
87

87
82

101
85

89
62

93
91

76
73

74
85

68
96

36
44

43
43

33
43

18
43

31
54

41
44

43
34

45
27

44
26

36
35

26
54

23
43

94
87

92
86

89
91

88
92

72
88

85
79

80
82

77
71

73
89

82
84

76
81

67
83

53
47

53
41

50
44

43
35

40

50

43

27
44

33
30

25
36

26
43

26
24

26
32

85
85

89
91

80
91

77
97

88
89

85
79

82
85

86
85

89
84

86
94

76
76

81
81

27
40

43
33

36
35

27
40

34
35

45
35

25
18

41
35

35
26

34
35

35
44

25
35

87
82

81
85

99
78

72
94

91
90

93
77

76
84

84
94

82
88

86
86

77
89

74
95

d
44
44

36
41

49
17

54
39

27
35

45
27

52
45

43
53

36
35

36

39

44

25
36

celkem chyby

522
513

516
516

530
492

466
540

473
528

514
466

486
477

498
457

477
475

462
489

399
497

389
501

3
5

11

13

13

14

10
10

17
11

dvojice celkem

1035

1032

1022

1006

1001

980

963

955

952

951

896

890



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Bambuchova Tana

KK Km
Hamrla Josef
Gach Jiri .
Otrokovice
Gachova Erika
Dolezalova Véra
KK Km
Siméik Milo$
Hamrla Josef
KK Km
Dolezalova Véra
Siméik Milo$
KK Km
Bambuchova Tana
Konup¢ik Miroslav
KK Km
Konup¢ikova Bohumila
Bambuch Jan
KK Km
Mezirkova Jana
Dolezalova Véra
KK Km
Soucek Karel
Soucek Karel
KK Km
Souckova Nad'a
Mezirkova Jana
KK Km
Bartonik Miroslav
Geprt Milan
KK Km

Souckova Nad'a

75
86

83
66

86
71

80
75

83
60

74
80

88
60

80
80

67
80

55
70

42
80

25
30

43
32

20
30

33
33

30
16

30
16

30
15

25
12

22
21

15
17

16
22

75
99

88
64

80
75

80
70

70
80

94
40

80
50

65
80

70
61

71
65

65
60

20
34

53
17

33
21

27
18

20
15

50
11

30
16

14
1

21
20

18
14

20
16

80
77

85
47

83
70

90
80

80
75

80
67

85
60

80
50

60
55

70
50

50
55

29
30

36
24

40
22

30
20

35
23

34
16

33
11

30
13

17
15

20
18

16
14

85
80

102
63

75
86

80
74

80
75

76
68

80
72

70
75

80
62

70
70

50
51

25
31

41
26

31
40

31
20

36
25

20
10

33
18

14
15

16
20

18
23

11
22

414
467

531
339

448
415

451
390

434
369

458
308

459
302

378
336

353
334

337
327

270
320

15
20

12
14

21
22

15
14

881

870

863

841

803

766

761

714

687

664

590



